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Billardevent Kolkwitz 19.08.16
Kreisligen/Kreisklassen

B SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I HZ END Ges B VBSF Cottbus I HZ END Ges
1 Dürre, Rainer 157 292 3 Schmaler, Hans 144 286
2 Drechsler, Erhard 163 300 592 4 Zander, André 131 254 540
3 Lehmann, Stefan 162 303 895 1 Roick, Daniel 112 241 781
4 Schötz, Normen 144 280 1175 2 Bock, Hans-Joachim 144 295 1076

1175 1076

B SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland I HZ END Ges B Großgemeinde Kolkwitz HZ END Ges
1 Zimmermann, Peer 137 276 3 Helbig, Toni 147 316
2 Radlow, Karsten 125 263 539 4 Schwarz, Andreas 87 206 522
3 Gesche, Peter 131 234 773 1 Weber, Arvid 133 251 773
4 Matthes, Christian 121 255 1028 2 Hauser, Mario 99 231 1004

1028 1004

B ESV Lok Guben I HZ END Ges B SG Burg Spreewald I HZ END Ges
1 Diedler, Olaf 138 278 3 Starick, René 107 242
2 Piaseki, Kai 130 277 555 4 Linke, Benjamin 116 262 504
3 Fischer, Klauspeter 117 255 810 1 Linke, Stephan 71 200 704
4 Lehmann, Robert 125 278 1088 2 Bordmann, Guido 148 249 953

1088 953

B BC Chemnitz I HZ END Ges B SV Neu Zauche I HZ END Ges
1 Striegnitz, Daniel 137 301 3 Kaselow, Matthias 120 261
2 Marsch, Marcus 155 321 622 4 Kühn, Andreas 139 271 532
3 Fritzsche, Till 132 263 885 1 Lehmann, Markus 156 298 830
4 Hölzel, Sven 120 251 1136 2 Zschöneck, Andreas 138 286 1116

1136 1116

B SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I HZ END Ges B Stadtauswahl Cottbus HZ END Ges
1 Just, Patrick 165 319 3 Kruse, Dierks 137 253
2 Mielke, Mario 141 288 607 4 Semsch, Stephan 141 280 533
3 Sypli, Siegmar 151 282 889 1 Matthieu, Nico 119 232 765
4 Höpfner, Jens 132 255 1144 2 Metan, Steffen 147 283 1048

1144 1048
Manschaftsplatzierung

# MANNSCHAFT ERG
1 SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 1175
2 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 1144
3 BC Chemnitz I 1136
4 SV Neu Zauche I 1116
5 ESV Lok Guben I 1088
6 VBSF Cottbus I 1076
7 Stadtauswahl Cottbus 1048
8 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland I 1028
9 Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 1004
10 SG Burg Spreewald I 953
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Einzelwertung
Name, Vorname Mannschaft ERG Platz
Marsch, Marcus BC Chemnitz I 321 1

Just, Patrick SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 319 2
Helbig, Toni Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 316 3

Lehmann, Stefan SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 303 4
Striegnitz, Daniel BC Chemnitz I 301 5
Drechsler, Erhard SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 300 6
Lehmann, Markus SV Neu Zauche I 298 7

Bock, Hans-Joachim VBSF Cottbus I 295 8
Dürre, Rainer SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 292 9
Mielke, Mario SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 288 10

Schmaler, Hans VBSF Cottbus I 286 11
Zschöneck, Andreas SV Neu Zauche I 286 12

Metan, Steffen Stadtauswahl Cottbus 283 13
Sypli, Siegmar SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 282 14

Semsch, Stephan Stadtauswahl Cottbus 280 15
Schötz, Normen SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 280 16

Diedler, Olaf ESV Lok Guben I 278 17
Lehmann, Robert ESV Lok Guben I 278 18

Piaseki, Kai ESV Lok Guben I 277 19
Zimmermann, Peer SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland I 276 20

Kühn, Andreas SV Neu Zauche I 271 21
Radlow, Karsten SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland I 263 22

Fritzsche, Till BC Chemnitz I 263 23
Linke, Benjamin SG Burg Spreewald I 262 24

Kaselow, Matthias SV Neu Zauche I 261 25
Matthes, Christian SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland I 255 26

Fischer, Klauspeter ESV Lok Guben I 255 27
Höpfner, Jens SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 255 28
Zander, André VBSF Cottbus I 254 29
Kruse, Dierks Stadtauswahl Cottbus 253 30
Weber, Arvid Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 251 31
Hölzel, Sven BC Chemnitz I 251 32

Bordmann, Guido SG Burg Spreewald I 249 33
Starick, René SG Burg Spreewald I 242 34
Roick, Daniel VBSF Cottbus I 241 35
Gesche, Peter SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland I 234 36
Matthieu, Nico Stadtauswahl Cottbus 232 37
Hauser, Mario Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 231 38

Schwarz, Andreas Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 206 39
Linke, Stephan SG Burg Spreewald I 200 40
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